
PHISICAL MESUREMENTS

40 kg/m3

40 kg/m3

ARMRESTS
AR08
AR08C
AR40
AR10 

Back dimensions (h*w):

Certificates:

Back foam density:
Seat foam density:

Volume:
Warranty:

 118-134 cm
 43-51 cm

 66 cm
 62 cm
 60*44 cm
 48*49 cm
Ø 70 cm
 18.08 kg
  kg
 768*618*370 mm
 0.176 m3

 3 years

Seat dimensions (d*w):
Five star base diameter:
Weight netto:
Weight brutto:
Box dimensions:

Armrests height:
Total width:
Total depth:

1870 SYN MOTION PDH
Height adjustable back with shaped foamed polyurethane padding, with a perfect lumbar support 

conceived to guarantee comfort to users. Seat in cold injected foam. Synchronized tilting mechanism 
with 5-position adjustment, anti-shock back release system, sliding seat incorporated. Ø 70 cm 5-spoke 
base in black plastic or in polished die-cast aluminium with Ø 65 mm castors. Optional armrests: AR08, 

AR08C, AR40, AR12. 3 years warranty.

Total height:
Seat height:




